



**2017-18 DyOPA AAZK; aa a M EGFVARR dAUAa GA**  
**Collection of Major Receipts upto April 2017**

( in Crores)

( PEAAnUKP )

PAI ASE SI No	µAIA	Item	2016-17 DAIR AIA BE 2016-17	2016 gA K; aa a gAE	DAIR AIRE ±EPAAgA % to BE	2017-18 DAIR AIA BE 2017-18	2017 gA K; aa a gAE	DAIR AIRE ±EPAAgA % to BE	»ACEA a UDZA a BA E'KAP ACUAIA ¥BIA Growth over Previous Year
1	AvEUGAd, A	<b>Own Tax Revenues</b>	<b>83864</b>	<b>6675</b>	<b>8.0%</b>	<b>89957</b>	<b>7579</b>	<b>8.4%</b>	<b>13.5%</b>
a	a At bA vj U	Commercial Taxes	51338	4525	8.8%	55000	5440	9.9%	20.2%
b	CSPAj	State Excise	16510	1003	6.1%	18050	998	5.5%	-0.6%
c	a EAmAgA a A°EIA vj U	Motor Vehicles	5160	383	7.4%	6006	486	8.1%	26.9%
d	a MAzAa a AvAU EPEAAzIt A ±A°L	Stamps & Regn Fees	9100	715	7.9%	9000	594	6.6%	-16.9%
e	Evbj	Others	1756	49	2.8%	1901	61	3.2%	25.2%
2	AvEUGAvGAd, A	<b>Own Non Tax Revenues</b>	<b>6220</b>	<b>435</b>	<b>7.0%</b>	<b>6945</b>	<b>450</b>	<b>6.5%</b>	<b>3.4%</b>
3	PIAZa PlogAvEUGIA° AAPE	Devolution from GOI	26979	1927	7.1%	31908	2279	7.1%	18.3%
4	PIAZa PlogAAzA, AAIAIzAA	GIA & Contributions	13694	917	6.7%	16082	2055	12.8%	124.1%

»AAwAIA°DE® Source of Information:-

1. Principal Accountant General, Karnataka (figures for April 2017)

¥BIAEIA a I°A TIR¥A°gA, PEAOI PA (K; aa 2017 gA a IAw)